S
ilico
n
 C
ap
s, S
M
D
V
ish
ayVolt
 75-HPC0402A0R6BXXT5 0.6 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A0R7BXXT5 0.7 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A0R8BXXT5 0.8 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A0R9BXXT5 0.9 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A1R0BXXT5 1 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A1R5BXXT5 1.5 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A1R8BXXT5 1.8 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A2R2BXXT5 2.2 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A2R7BXXT5 2.7 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A3R9BXXT5 3.9 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A4R7BXXT5 4.7 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A6R2BXXT5 6.2 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A6R8BXXT5 6.8 25 0.10pF
75-HPC0402A100FXXT5 10 25 1%
75-HPC0402A120FXXT5 12 25 1%
75-HPC0402A150FXYT5 15 16 1%
75-HPC0402A180FXYT5 18 16 1%
75-HPC0402A220FXZT5 22 10 1%
75-HPC0402A270FXZT5 27 10 1%
75-HPC0402A330FXZT5 33 10 1%
75-HPC0402A390FXZT5 39 10 1%
75-HPC0603A0R8AXMT1 0.8 50 0.05pF
75-HPC0603A1R1AXMT1 1.1 50 0.05pF
75-HPC0603A1R2BXMT1 1.2 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A1R5BXMT1 1.5 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A1R8AXMT1 1.8 50 0.05pF
75-HPC0603A2R0BXMT1 2 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A2R2BXMT1 2.2 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A2R4BXMT1 2.4 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A2R7BXMT1 2.7 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A3R0BXMT1 3 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A3R3AXMT1 3.3 50 0.05pF
75-HPC0603A3R9BXMT1 3.9 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A4R7BXMT1 4.7 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A5R6BXMT1 5.6 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A6R8BXMT1 6.8 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A8R2BXMT1 8.2 50 0.1pF
75-HPC0603A100FXMT1 10 50 1%
75-HPC0603A120FXMT1 12 50 1%
75-HPC0603A150FXMT1 15 50 1%
75-HPC0603A180FXMT1 18 50 1%
75-HPC0603A220FXMT1 22 50 1%
75-HPC0603A470FXXT1 47 25 1%
75-HPC0603A101GXYT1 100 16 2%
L
Cap(pF) vs. Freq. (MHz)
3.9pF
Cap(pF) vs. Freq. (MHz)